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2013 NCAA Mt. Region XC Champs
Riverdale Golf Course

Ogden, UT
November 15, 2013

Women's 6K

Overall Bib  Name Class Team Time Score

1. 11  Sammy Silva JR 1.  New Mexico 20:29.3 1.

2. 21  Shalaya Kipp SR 1.  Colorado 20:31.0 2.

3. 12  Charlotte Arter SR 2.  New Mexico 20:34.8 3.

4. 22  Carrie Verdon SO 2.  Colorado 20:39.3 4.

5. 23  Erin Clark FR 3.  Colorado 20:39.4 5.

6. 24  Melanie Nun FR 4.  Colorado 20:44.3 6.

7. 91  Heather Demorest SR 1.  Montana State 20:44.7 7.

8. 41  Summer Harper FR 1.  Weber State 20:45.5 8.

9. 31  Andrea Harrison JR 1.  Brigham Young 20:47.1 9.

10. 71  Rebekah Winterton JR 1.  Utah 20:49.3 10.

11. 52  Rolonda Jumbo SO 1.  Northern Arizona 20:51.2 11.

12. 25  Abbey Levene SR 5.  Colorado 20:51.9 12.

13. 13  Calli Thackery FR 3.  New Mexico 20:57.6 13.

14. 27  Elizabeth Tremblay SR 6.  Colorado 20:57.9 14.

15. 26  Jenny DeSouchet SO 7.  Colorado 20:58.1 15.

16. 35  Lindsey Nielson SR 2.  Brigham Young 21:02.0 16.

17. 151  Demerey Kirsch JR 1.  Nevada 21:04.6 17.

18. 16  Tamara Armoush JR 4.  New Mexico 21:05.6 18.

19. 72  Susannah Hurst JR 2.  Utah 21:05.8 19.

20. 81  Hannah Everson SO 1.  Air Force Academy 21:06.6 20.

21. 141  Holly Page JR 1.  Wyoming 21:07.2 21.

22. 32  Natalie Shields SO 3.  Brigham Young 21:09.8 22.

23. 43  Amber Henry SR 2.  Weber State 21:14.4 23.

24. 152  Samantha Diaz SR 2.  Nevada 21:14.6 24.

25. 33  Sarah Yingling SR 4.  Brigham Young 21:19.8 25.

26. 82  Annette Eichenberger SR 2.  Air Force Academy 21:20.1 26.

27. 121  Alex Litzsinger SR 1.  Utah State 21:21.8 27.

28. 42  Jamie Stokes SO 3.  Weber State 21:22.6 28.
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29. 14  Nicole Roberts JR 5.  New Mexico 21:23.9 29.

30. 44  Hailey Ricks FR 4.  Weber State 21:24.0 30.

31. 51  Paige Gilchrist FR 2.  Northern Arizona 21:25.2 31.

32. 53  Carolyn Bethel FR 3.  Northern Arizona 21:27.1 32.

33. 161  Brooke Hodson-Davies SR 1.  Utah Valley 21:27.3 33.

34. 101  Shelli Mogensen SR 1.  Southern Utah 21:28.2 34.

35. 17  Nicola Hood SR 6.  New Mexico 21:30.0 35.

36. 15  Heleene Tambet SO 7.  New Mexico 21:31.2 36.

37. 34  Nicole Nielsen SR 5.  Brigham Young 21:31.7 37.

38. 191  Jasmine Nesbitt FR 1.  Idaho State 21:34.8 38.

39. 62  Kaitlin Hanenburg SR 1.  Colorado St. 21:35.5 39.

40. 171  Rikki Gonzales SO 1.  Northern Colorado 21:35.6 40.

41. 37  Rachel Stewart SO 6.  Brigham Young 21:37.1 41.

42. 55  Kelly Fruth SO 4.  Northern Arizona 21:38.7 42.

43. 84  Lindy Long FR 3.  Air Force Academy 21:40.1 43.

44. 86  Heather Connick JR 4.  Air Force Academy 21:40.7 44.

45. 93  Jenette Northey FR 2.  Montana State 21:42.6 45.

46. 73  Andrea Chavez SO 3.  Utah 21:43.5 46.

47. 144  Megan Brunette FR 2.  Wyoming 21:43.6 47.

48. 64  Chloe Phillips SR 2.  Colorado St. 21:43.9 48.

49. 94  Christie Schiel FR 3.  Montana State 21:44.1 49.

50. 112  Jocelyn Caro FR 1.  Texas Tech 21:48.5 50.

51. 95  Rachel Sullivan SO 4.  Montana State 21:48.9 51.

52. 83  Samantha Skold FR 5.  Air Force Academy 21:49.4 52.

53. 111  Sharlene Nickle JR 2.  Texas Tech 21:50.3 53.

54. 153  Emily Myers SO 3.  Nevada 21:51.8 54.

55. 61  Whitney Henderson SR 3.  Colorado St. 21:52.5 55.

56. 131  Reagan Colyer FR 1.  Montana 21:53.1 56.

57. 92  Rachel Atwood SO 5.  Montana State 21:53.7 57.

58. 192  Sasha Kent SO 2.  Idaho State 21:54.0 58.

59. 124  Ashley Robison JR 2.  Utah State 21:54.2 59.

60. 85  Taylor Drolshagen JR 6.  Air Force Academy 21:54.6 60.

61. 181  Diana Hawk JR 1.  New Mexico St. 21:56.0 61.

62. 113  Jessica Prickett FR 3.  Texas Tech 21:56.2 62.

63. 132  Sarah Hastings FR 2.  Montana 21:57.5 63.

64. 76  Becky Sarmiento FR 4.  Utah 21:57.7 64.

65. 172  McKayla Grey SO 2.  Northern Colorado 21:58.7 65.

66. 122  Tori Parkinson FR 3.  Utah State 21:58.7 66.
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67. 104  Aubrey Bryson SO 2.  Southern Utah 22:00.2 67.

68. 102  Dayna VanArsdol SR 3.  Southern Utah 22:01.3 68.

69. 142  Audra DeStefano SO 3.  Wyoming 22:02.1 69.

70. 87  Rebecca Esselstein JR 7.  Air Force Academy 22:02.7 70.

71. 45  Amanda Ward JR 5.  Weber State 22:05.5 71.

72. 57  Grace Adams-Handy JR 5.  Northern Arizona 22:06.6 72.

73. 65  Sanne Holland FR 4.  Colorado St. 22:10.3 73.

74. 126  Brittany Bushman JR 4.  Utah State 22:10.4 74.

75. 75  AuraLea Fain JR 5.  Utah 22:10.7 75.

76. 115  Madeline Livergood JR 4.  Texas Tech 22:13.0 76.

77. 155  Caitlin Devitt-Payne JR 4.  Nevada 22:13.2 77.

78. 106  Sierra Malm FR 4.  Southern Utah 22:13.3 78.

79. 103  Ashley Hawks SO 5.  Southern Utah 22:14.7 79.

80. 74  Nikki Rietz JR 6.  Utah 22:15.6 80.

81. 156  Julie Pedersen SR 5.  Nevada 22:18.9 81.

82. 56  Shayla Freeman SO 6.  Northern Arizona 22:19.3 82.

83. 54  Jamie Shrader JR 7.  Northern Arizona 22:21.7 83.

84. 107  Rachel Stone FR 6.  Southern Utah 22:23.2 84.

85. 36  Kelsey Brown JR 7.  Brigham Young 22:23.7 85.

86. 154  Erika Root SO 6.  Nevada 22:25.2 86.

87. 66  Marina Roberts SO 5.  Colorado St. 22:25.8 87.

88. 182  Megan McNally JR 2.  New Mexico St. 22:26.5 88.

89. 163  Bridget Hazel SO 2.  Utah Valley 22:26.9 89.

90. 134  Lauryn Wate FR 3.  Montana 22:27.9 90.

91. 96  Michelle Cline SO 6.  Montana State 22:28.6 91.

92. 123  Jaqueline Winterton SO 5.  Utah State 22:29.0 92.

93. 136  Carly Wilczynski JR 4.  Montana 22:30.1 93.

94. 63  Alexandra Hess FR 6.  Colorado St. 22:31.4 94.

95. 133  Keli Dennehy JR 5.  Montana 22:32.2 95.

96. 184  Christy Barela SR 3.  New Mexico St. 22:33.5 96.

97. 145  Emily Swigart SR 4.  Wyoming 22:33.8 97.

98. 193  Katie Nicholls SO 3.  Idaho State 22:33.9 98.

99. 105  Morgan Vorwaller FR 7.  Southern Utah 22:34.2 99.

100. 67  Laura Yarrow SO 7.  Colorado St. 22:36.0 100.

101. 127  Amanda Stoudt JR 6.  Utah State 22:39.2 101.

102. 135  Allie Parks JR 6.  Montana 22:42.6 102.

103. 77  Dana Snell FR 7.  Utah 22:43.5 103.

104. 143  Devon England JR 5.  Wyoming 22:46.6 104.
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105. 157  Laura Palacios FR 7.  Nevada 22:47.8 105.

106. 47  Ellie Child FR 6.  Weber State 22:48.3 106.

107. 162  Darian Sharp SO 3.  Utah Valley 22:49.0 107.

108. 173  Ashley Atkin JR 3.  Northern Colorado 22:51.6 108.

109. 175  Stephanie Clark JR 4.  Northern Colorado 22:53.9 109.

110. 165  Harley Murray SO 4.  Utah Valley 22:55.9 110.

111. 97  Kaylee Schmitz SO 7.  Montana State 22:56.1 111.

112. 201  Truphena Sum FR 1.  Texas-El Paso 23:05.3 112.

113. 114  Chelsea Scott SR 5.  Texas Tech 23:08.4 113.

114. 164  Celeste Gutzman SO 5.  Utah Valley 23:12.1 114.

115. 46  Kayla Blackford SR 7.  Weber State 23:14.5 115.

116. 194  Abigail Ashee-Simmonds SO 4.  Idaho State 23:16.3 116.

117. 137  Heather Fraley JR 7.  Montana 23:16.6 117.

118. 183  Sarabel Bojorquez SR 4.  New Mexico St. 23:17.8 118.

119. 166  Taylor Gomez JR 6.  Utah Valley 23:25.7 119.

120. 116  Macy Schulte FR 6.  Texas Tech 23:26.9 120.

121. 185  Gael Sanchez SR 5.  New Mexico St. 23:37.7 121.

122. 195  Korbin Traughber FR 5.  Idaho State 23:39.0 122.

123. 147  Mary Kozlowski FR 6.  Wyoming 23:39.2 123.

124. 125  Kelsey Girardelli SO 7.  Utah State 23:50.7 124.

125. 174  Caroline Braun SO 5.  Northern Colorado 23:54.0 125.

126. 167  McKenzie Snyder SO 7.  Utah Valley 23:57.4 126.

127. 117  Maggy Mulholland FR 7.  Texas Tech 24:04.3 127.

128. 202  Laura Delgado JR 2.  Texas-El Paso 24:06.5 128.

129. 176  Molly Morrison FR 6.  Northern Colorado 24:10.6 129.

130. 196  Angela McGraw FR 6.  Idaho State 24:11.9 130.

131. 146  Cassidy Meade FR 7.  Wyoming 24:20.0 131.

132. 204  Sandra Walker SR 3.  Texas-El Paso 25:16.4 132.

133. 203  Mariah Bowers SR 4.  Texas-El Paso 25:26.1 133.

134. 186  Victoria Trujillo SO 6.  New Mexico St. 25:27.4 134.

135. 206  Bethany Belmonte FR 5.  Texas-El Paso 26:47.8 135.

136. 205  Veronica Alvarez FR 6.  Texas-El Paso 26:48.2 136.

Team Results

1. Colorado 2, 4, 5, 6, 12, (14), (15) 29

2. New Mexico 1, 3, 13, 18, 29, (35), (36) 64
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3. Brigham Young 9, 16, 22, 25, 37, (41), (85) 109

4. Weber State 8, 23, 28, 30, 71, (106), (115) 160

5. Air Force Academy 20, 26, 43, 44, 52, (60), (70) 185

6. Northern Arizona 11, 31, 32, 42, 72, (82), (83) 188

7. Montana State 7, 45, 49, 51, 57, (91), (111) 209

8. Utah 10, 19, 46, 64, 75, (80), (103) 214

9. Nevada 17, 24, 54, 77, 81, (86), (105) 253

10. Colorado St. 39, 48, 55, 73, 87, (94), (100) 302

11. Utah State 27, 59, 66, 74, 92, (101), (124) 318

12. Southern Utah 34, 67, 68, 78, 79, (84), (99) 326

13. Wyoming 21, 47, 69, 97, 104, (123), (131) 338

14. Texas Tech 50, 53, 62, 76, 113, (120), (127) 354

15. Montana 56, 63, 90, 93, 95, (102), (117) 397

16. Idaho State 38, 58, 98, 116, 122, (130), (0) 432

17. Northern Colorado 40, 65, 108, 109, 125, (129), (0) 447

18. Utah Valley 33, 89, 107, 110, 114, (119), (126) 453

19. New Mexico St. 61, 88, 96, 118, 121, (134), (0) 484

20. Texas-El Paso 112, 128, 132, 133, 135, (136), (0) 640

 1.  Colorado   29

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

2.  21    Shalaya Kipp 20:31.0 2. 00:01.7

00:20.9

4.  22    Carrie Verdon 20:39.3 4. 00:10.0

5.  23    Erin Clark 20:39.4 5. 00:10.1

6.  24    Melanie Nun 20:44.3 6. 00:15.0

12.  25    Abbey Levene 20:51.9 12. 00:22.6

14.  27    Elizabeth Tremblay 20:57.9 (14.) 00:28.6

15.  26    Jenny DeSouchet 20:58.1 (15.) 00:28.8

1. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:43:25.9) 29

 2.  New Mexico   64

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

1.  11    Sammy Silva 20:29.3 1. NA

00:54.6

3.  12    Charlotte Arter 20:34.8 3. 00:05.5

13.  13    Calli Thackery 20:57.6 13. 00:28.3

18.  16    Tamara Armoush 21:05.6 18. 00:36.3

29.  14    Nicole Roberts 21:23.9 29. 00:54.6

35.  17    Nicola Hood 21:30.0 (35.) 01:00.7
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36.  15    Heleene Tambet 21:31.2 (36.) 01:01.9

2. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:44:31.2) 64

 3.  Brigham Young   109

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

9.  31    Andrea Harrison 20:47.1 9. 00:17.8

00:44.6

16.  35    Lindsey Nielson 21:02.0 16. 00:32.7

22.  32    Natalie Shields 21:09.8 22. 00:40.5

25.  33    Sarah Yingling 21:19.8 25. 00:50.5

37.  34    Nicole Nielsen 21:31.7 37. 01:02.4

41.  37    Rachel Stewart 21:37.1 (41.) 01:07.8

85.  36    Kelsey Brown 22:23.7 (85.) 01:54.4

3. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:45:50.4) 109

 4.  Weber State   160

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

8.  41    Summer Harper 20:45.5 8. 00:16.2

01:20.0

23.  43    Amber Henry 21:14.4 23. 00:45.1

28.  42    Jamie Stokes 21:22.6 28. 00:53.3

30.  44    Hailey Ricks 21:24.0 30. 00:54.7

71.  45    Amanda Ward 22:05.5 71. 01:36.2

106.  47    Ellie Child 22:48.3 (106.) 02:19.0

115.  46    Kayla Blackford 23:14.5 (115.) 02:45.2

4. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:46:52.0) 160

 5.  Air Force Academy   185

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

20.  81    Hannah Everson 21:06.6 20. 00:37.3

00:42.8

26.  82    Annette Eichenberger 21:20.1 26. 00:50.8

43.  84    Lindy Long 21:40.1 43. 01:10.8

44.  86    Heather Connick 21:40.7 44. 01:11.4

52.  83    Samantha Skold 21:49.4 52. 01:20.1

60.  85    Taylor Drolshagen 21:54.6 (60.) 01:25.3
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70.  87    Rebecca Esselstein 22:02.7 (70.) 01:33.4

5. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:36.9) 185

 6.  Northern Arizona   188

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

11.  52    Rolonda Jumbo 20:51.2 11. 00:21.9

01:15.4

31.  51    Paige Gilchrist 21:25.2 31. 00:55.9

32.  53    Carolyn Bethel 21:27.1 32. 00:57.8

42.  55    Kelly Fruth 21:38.7 42. 01:09.4

72.  57    Grace Adams-Handy 22:06.6 72. 01:37.3

82.  56    Shayla Freeman 22:19.3 (82.) 01:50.0

83.  54    Jamie Shrader 22:21.7 (83.) 01:52.4

6. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:28.8) 188

 7.  Montana State   209

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

7.  91    Heather Demorest 20:44.7 7. 00:15.4

01:09.0

45.  93    Jenette Northey 21:42.6 45. 01:13.3

49.  94    Christie Schiel 21:44.1 49. 01:14.8

51.  95    Rachel Sullivan 21:48.9 51. 01:19.6

57.  92    Rachel Atwood 21:53.7 57. 01:24.4

91.  96    Michelle Cline 22:28.6 (91.) 01:59.3

111.  97    Kaylee Schmitz 22:56.1 (111.) 02:26.8

7. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:54.0) 209

 8.  Utah   214

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

10.  71    Rebekah Winterton 20:49.3 10. 00:20.0

01:21.4

19.  72    Susannah Hurst 21:05.8 19. 00:36.5

46.  73    Andrea Chavez 21:43.5 46. 01:14.2

64.  76    Becky Sarmiento 21:57.7 64. 01:28.4

75.  75    AuraLea Fain 22:10.7 75. 01:41.4
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80.  74    Nikki Rietz 22:15.6 (80.) 01:46.3

103.  77    Dana Snell 22:43.5 (103.) 02:14.2

8. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:47:47.0) 214

 9.  Nevada   253

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

17.  151    Demerey Kirsch 21:04.6 17. 00:35.3

01:14.3

24.  152    Samantha Diaz 21:14.6 24. 00:45.3

54.  153    Emily Myers 21:51.8 54. 01:22.5

77.  155    Caitlin Devitt-Payne 22:13.2 77. 01:43.9

81.  156    Julie Pedersen 22:18.9 81. 01:49.6

86.  154    Erika Root 22:25.2 (86.) 01:55.9

105.  157    Laura Palacios 22:47.8 (105.) 02:18.5

9. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:48:43.1) 253

 10.  Colorado St.   302

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

39.  62    Kaitlin Hanenburg 21:35.5 39. 01:06.2

00:50.3

48.  64    Chloe Phillips 21:43.9 48. 01:14.6

55.  61    Whitney Henderson 21:52.5 55. 01:23.2

73.  65    Sanne Holland 22:10.3 73. 01:41.0

87.  66    Marina Roberts 22:25.8 87. 01:56.5

94.  63    Alexandra Hess 22:31.4 (94.) 02:02.1

100.  67    Laura Yarrow 22:36.0 (100.) 02:06.7

10. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:48.0) 302

 11.  Utah State   318

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

27.  121    Alex Litzsinger 21:21.8 27. 00:52.5

01:07.2

59.  124    Ashley Robison 21:54.2 59. 01:24.9

66.  122    Tori Parkinson 21:58.7 66. 01:29.4

74.  126    Brittany Bushman 22:10.4 74. 01:41.1

92.  123    Jaqueline Winterton 22:29.0 92. 01:59.7
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101.  127    Amanda Stoudt 22:39.2 (101.) 02:09.9

124.  125    Kelsey Girardelli 23:50.7 (124.) 03:21.4

11. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:54.1) 318

 12.  Southern Utah   326

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

34.  101    Shelli Mogensen 21:28.2 34. 00:58.9

00:46.5

67.  104    Aubrey Bryson 22:00.2 67. 01:30.9

68.  102    Dayna VanArsdol 22:01.3 68. 01:32.0

78.  106    Sierra Malm 22:13.3 78. 01:44.0

79.  103    Ashley Hawks 22:14.7 79. 01:45.4

84.  107    Rachel Stone 22:23.2 (84.) 01:53.9

99.  105    Morgan Vorwaller 22:34.2 (99.) 02:04.9

12. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:49:57.7) 326

 13.  Wyoming   338

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

21.  141    Holly Page 21:07.2 21. 00:37.9

01:39.4

47.  144    Megan Brunette 21:43.6 47. 01:14.3

69.  142    Audra DeStefano 22:02.1 69. 01:32.8

97.  145    Emily Swigart 22:33.8 97. 02:04.5

104.  143    Devon England 22:46.6 104. 02:17.3

123.  147    Mary Kozlowski 23:39.2 (123.) 03:09.9

131.  146    Cassidy Meade 24:20.0 (131.) 03:50.7

13. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:13.3) 338

 14.  Texas Tech   354

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

50.  112    Jocelyn Caro 21:48.5 50. 01:19.2

01:19.9
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53.  111    Sharlene Nickle 21:50.3 53. 01:21.0

62.  113    Jessica Prickett 21:56.2 62. 01:26.9

76.  115    Madeline Livergood 22:13.0 76. 01:43.7

113.  114    Chelsea Scott 23:08.4 113. 02:39.1

120.  116    Macy Schulte 23:26.9 (120.) 02:57.6

127.  117    Maggy Mulholland 24:04.3 (127.) 03:35.0

14. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:50:56.4) 354

 15.  Montana   397

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

56.  131    Reagan Colyer 21:53.1 56. 01:23.8

00:39.1

63.  132    Sarah Hastings 21:57.5 63. 01:28.2

90.  134    Lauryn Wate 22:27.9 90. 01:58.6

93.  136    Carly Wilczynski 22:30.1 93. 02:00.8

95.  133    Keli Dennehy 22:32.2 95. 02:02.9

102.  135    Allie Parks 22:42.6 (102.) 02:13.3

117.  137    Heather Fraley 23:16.6 (117.) 02:47.3

15. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:51:20.8) 397

 16.  Idaho State   432

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

38.  191    Jasmine Nesbitt 21:34.8 38. 01:05.5

02:04.2

58.  192    Sasha Kent 21:54.0 58. 01:24.7

98.  193    Katie Nicholls 22:33.9 98. 02:04.6

116.  194    Abigail Ashee-Simmonds 23:16.3 116. 02:47.0

122.  195    Korbin Traughber 23:39.0 122. 03:09.7

130.  196    Angela McGraw 24:11.9 (130.) 03:42.6

16. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:58.0) 432

 17.  Northern Colorado   447

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

40.  171    Rikki Gonzales 21:35.6 40. 01:06.3
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02:18.4
65.  172    McKayla Grey 21:58.7 65. 01:29.4

108.  173    Ashley Atkin 22:51.6 108. 02:22.3

109.  175    Stephanie Clark 22:53.9 109. 02:24.6

125.  174    Caroline Braun 23:54.0 125. 03:24.7

129.  176    Molly Morrison 24:10.6 (129.) 03:41.3

17. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:13.8) 447

 18.  Utah Valley   453

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

33.  161    Brooke Hodson-Davies 21:27.3 33. 00:58.0

01:44.8

89.  163    Bridget Hazel 22:26.9 89. 01:57.6

107.  162    Darian Sharp 22:49.0 107. 02:19.7

110.  165    Harley Murray 22:55.9 110. 02:26.6

114.  164    Celeste Gutzman 23:12.1 114. 02:42.8

119.  166    Taylor Gomez 23:25.7 (119.) 02:56.4

126.  167    McKenzie Snyder 23:57.4 (126.) 03:28.1

18. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:52:51.2) 453

 19.  New Mexico St.   484

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

61.  181    Diana Hawk 21:56.0 61. 01:26.7

01:41.7

88.  182    Megan McNally 22:26.5 88. 01:57.2

96.  184    Christy Barela 22:33.5 96. 02:04.2

118.  183    Sarabel Bojorquez 23:17.8 118. 02:48.5

121.  185    Gael Sanchez 23:37.7 121. 03:08.4

134.  186    Victoria Trujillo 25:27.4 (134.) 04:58.1

19. (Total time for scoring runners: 1:53:51.5) 484

 20.  Texas-El Paso   640

Place Bib    Name Time Score Behind Winner Spread

112.  201    Truphena Sum 23:05.3 112. 02:36.0

128.  202    Laura Delgado 24:06.5 128. 03:37.2
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132.  204    Sandra Walker 25:16.4 132. 04:47.1 03:42.5

133.  203    Mariah Bowers 25:26.1 133. 04:56.8

135.  206    Bethany Belmonte 26:47.8 135. 06:18.5

136.  205    Veronica Alvarez 26:48.2 (136.) 06:18.9

20. (Total time for scoring runners: 2:04:42.1) 640


